PC
B
 R
elays
O
m
ron
1725

OMRON Power PCB Relays
mouser.com/omron
•	Contact rating:  5A (NO)/ 3A (NC)
•	Power consumption:  400mW
•	 Impulse withstand voltage:  8,000V between coil and contacts
OMRON G5SB SERIES: COMPACT POWER PCB RELAYS
OMRON G5RL SERIES: Single-Pole, 16-A POWER PCB RELAYS
Fig. Contact
Form
Rated
Coil Voltage
Rated
Coil Current
Price Each
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
653-G5SB-1DC12	 G5SB-1 DC12	 D7	 SPDT	 12VDC	 33.3mA
653-G5SB-14-DC5	 G5SB-14-DC5	 D7	 SPDT	 5VDC	 80mA
653-G5SB-14-DC9	 G5SB-14-DC9	 D7	 SPDT	 9VDC	 44.4mA
653-G5SB-14-DC12	 G5SB-14-DC12	 D7	 SPDT	 12VDC	 33.3mA
653-G5SB-14-DC24	 G5SB-14-DC24	 D7	 SPDT	 24VDC	 16.7mA
•	Contact rating: 1-pole - 12A @ 250VAC/24VDC; 2-pole - 8A @ 250VAC/30VDC
•	Contact material: 1-pole - AgSnO; 2-pole - AgNi
•	Power consumption: 400mW - 5, 12, 24VDC; 430mW - 48VDC
•	Class F coil insulation
omron G2RL SERIES: Low Profile Power PCB Relays
Fig.MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Contact
Form
Rated
Coil
Current
Omron
Part Number
Price Each
1 25 50
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
Rated
Coil
Voltage
General Purpose, Flux Protection
653-G2RL-1-DC12	 G2RL-1-DC12	 B2	 SPDT	 12VDC	 33.33mA
653-G2RL-2-DC5	 G2RL-2-DC5	 B3	 DPDT	 5VDC	 80.0mA
653-G2RL-2-DC12	 G2RL-2-DC12	 B3	 DPDT	 12VDC	 33.33mA
653-G2RL-2-DC24	 G2RL-2-DC24	 B3	 DPDT	 24VDC	 16.7mA
653-G2RL-1A-DC5	 G2RL-1A-DC5	 B4	 SPST-NO	 5VDC	 80mA
653-G2RL-1A-DC12	 G2RL-1A-DC12	 B4	 SPST-NO	 12 VDC	 33.33 mA
653-G2RL-1A-DC24	 G2RL-1A-DC24	 B4	 SPST-NO	 24 VDC	 16.7 mA
General Purpose, Fully Sealed
653-G2RL-14-DC5	 G2RL-14-DC5	 B2	 SPDT	 5VDC	 80mA
653-G2RL-14-DC12	 G2RL-14-DC12	 B2	 SPDT	 12VDC	 33.33mA
653-G2RL-14-DC24	 G2RL-14-DC24	 B2	 SPDT	 24VDC	 16.7mA
653-G2RL-14DC48	 G2RL-14 DC48	 B2	 SPDT	 48VDC	 8.96mA
653-G2RL-24-DC5	 G2RL-24-DC5	 B3	 DPDT	 5VDC	 80mA
653-G2RL-24-DC24	 G2RL-24-DC24	 B3	 DPDT	 24VDC	 16.7mA
653-G2RL-24-DC12	 G2RL-24-DC12	 B3	 DPDT	 12VDC	 33.33mA
653-G2RL-1A4-DC12	 G2RL-1A4-DC12	 B4	 SPST-NO	 12VDC	 33.33mA
High-Capacity, Flux Protection
653-G2RL-1-E-DC12	 G2RL-1-E-DC12	 B5	 SPDT	 12VDC	 33.33mA
653-G2RL-1-E-DC24	 G2RL-1-E-DC24	 B5	 SPDT	 24VDC	 16.7mA
653-G2RL-14-E-DC5	 G2RL-14-E-DC5	 B5	 SPDT	 5 VDC	 80.0 mA
653-G2RL-1A-E-DC12	 G2RL-1A-E-DC12	 B6	 SPST-NO	 12VDC	 33.33mA
653-G2RL-1A4E-DC24	 G2RL-1A4-E-CF-DC24	 B6	 SPST-NO	 24 VDC	 16.7 mA
High-Sensitivity, Flux Protection
653-G2RL1HDC5	 G2RL-1-H-DC5	 B2	 SPDT	 5VDC	 50mA
653-G2RL1HDC9	 G2RL-1-H-DC9	 B2	 SPDT	 9VDC	 27.8mA
omron G2RL-TP SERIES: High Temperature

Contact
Form
Terminal
Pitch
Omron
Part Number
Price Each
1 25 50 100
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
Rated
Coil
Voltage
Rated
Coil
Current
653-G2RL1ATP7EDC12	 G2RL-1ATP7-E-DC12	 A1	 SPST-NO	 12VDC	 33.3mA	 7mm
Fig.
A
C
1
3
DIMENSIONS: mm
TERMINAL ARRANGEMENT
D
65
 7
4
2
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
Contact
Form
Price Each
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
High-Capacity, AC Coil
653-G5RL-1E-AC24	 G5RL-1-E-AC24	 C5	 SPDT	 24VAC	 28.3mA
653-G5RL-1E-AC120	 G5RL-1-E-AC115/120	 C5	 SPDT	 120VAC	 5.35/5.70mA
653-G5RL-1E-AC240	 G5RL-1-E-AC230/240	 C5	 SPDT	 240VAC	 2.76/2.88mA
High-Capacity, High-Inrush
653-G5RL-1AEHR-DC5	 G5RL-1A-E-HR-DC5	 C5	 SPST-NO	 5VDC	 80mA
653-G5RL-1AEHR-DC12	 G5RL-1A-E-HR-DC12	 C5	 SPST-NO	 12VDC	 33.3mA
653-G5RL-1AEHR-DC24	 G5RL-1A-E-HR-DC24	 C5	 SPST-NO	 24VDC	 16.7mA
653-G5RL-1-E-HR-DC5	 G5RL-1-E-HR-DC5	 C5	 SPDT	 5VDC	 80.0mA
653-G5RL-1-E-HR-DC12	 G5RL-1-E-HR-DC12	 C5	 SPDT	 12VDC	 33.3mA
653-G5RL-1-E-HR-DC24	 G5RL-1-E-HR-DC24	 C5	 SPDT	 24VDC	 16.7mA
Standard, Low Noise
653-G5RL-1A-LN-DC5	 G5RL-1A-LN-DC5	 C5	 SPST-NO	 5VDC	 106.0mA
653-G5RL-1A-LN-DC12	 G5RL-1A-LN-DC12	 C5	 SPST-NO	 12VDC	 44.2mA
653-G5RL-1A-LN-DC24	 G5RL-1A-LN-DC24	 C5	 SPST-NO	 24VDC	 22.1mA
High-Capacity, Low Noise
653-G5RL-1A-E-LN-DC5	 G5RL-1A-E-LN-DC5	 C5	 SPST-NO	 5VDC	 106.0mA
653-G5RL-1A-ELNDC12	 G5RL-1A-E-LN-DC12	 C5	 SPST-NO	 12VDC	 44.2mA
653-G5RL-1A-ELNDC24	 G5RL-1A-E-LN-DC24	 C5	 SPST-NO	 24VDC	 22.1mA
Rated
Coil Current
Rated
Coil VoltageFig.Omron